
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM

Date Event BCG BMS BCG BMS BCG

Saturday, December 3, 2016 Game 1 10 vs 1 2 vs 5 8 vs 3 4 vs 9 7 vs 6

Saturday, December 10, 2016 Game 2 1 vs 9 10 vs 2 3 vs 7 4 vs 6 8 vs 5

Saturday, December 17, 2016 Game 3 6 vs 3 5 vs 10 7 vs 4 1 vs 8 2 vs 9

Saturday, December 24,  2016 Holiday OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Saturday  December 31, 2016 Holiday OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Saturday, January 7, 2017 Game 4 5 vs 3 6 vs 9 4 vs 10 8 vs 2 7 vs 1

Saturday, January 14, 2017 Game 5 8 vs 9 6 vs 1 7 vs 2 10 vs 3 5 vs 4

Saturday, January 21, 2017 Game 6 1 vs 5 2 vs 3 4 vs 8 6 vs 10 7 vs 9

Saturday, January 28, 2017 Game 7 7 vs 5 10 vs 8 1 vs 4 6 vs 2 9 vs 3

Saturday, February 4, 2017 Game 8 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6 7 vs 8 9 vs 10

Saturday, February 11, 2017 Game 9 7 vs 10 6 vs 8 5 vs 9 2 vs 4 1 vs 3

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Tournament

Saturday, February 25, 2017 Tournament

Saturday, March 4, 2017 Tournament

Email

Team Supervisor
Team 1 - Green Semancik

Team 2 - Grey Butler

Team 3 - Lt. Blue Waters swaters@bwrogers.com

Team 4 - Orange Nameth mbnameth@gmail.com

Team 5 - Royal Fortunato wfortuna@aol.com

Team 6 - Purple Bloch thebloch17@gmail.com

Team 7 - Yellow Fitzgerald fitzfamily4@yahoo.com

Team 8 - Red White Whitefs1@yahoo.com

Team 9 - Navy Linder llinder08@att.net

Team 10 - Brown Bird odaycr@sbcglobal.net

Email: bayrecoffice@cityofbayvillage.com

TBA

2016-2017 BAY RECREATION HS SCHEDULE 

fsemancik@hotmail.com

butlere1@sbcglobal.net

Bay Village Recreation Department 440-871-6755
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